KM del 1

Damer, hcp
Eivor
Gun
Lisbeth
Gun-Britt
Eva
Birgitta
Agneta
Maggan H
Gunilla
Kia

Gabi
Maggan B
MajBritt
Barbro
Maud

Herrar, hcp
Inge
Lennart K
Gurra
Ake
Tommy
Tomas
Conny
Peter
Bosse
Slipsen
Lars
Leriks
Leif

241205
Res. Inkl hcp
32 798
19 783
22 769
35 750
17 734
25 732
22 730
33 727
55 723
15 673
46 669
28 636
42 633
32 631
55 624
Res, inkl hcp
20 827
19 763
31 761
12 744
0 738
9 734
7 732
16 723
21 684
9 663
55 661
23 649
55 629



